EA2D14S-Ed1
AZLM AXLE COUNTER CABLE,  XPZ TYPE -  FLAME RETARDANT LSZH SHEATH
Page. 1/2
Signaling cable
Flame
retardant
  Low  smoke
emission

Code # Pairs
Cable
Aprox.
Weight.
Length
Drum
type
Code # Pairs
Cable
Aprox.
Weight.
Length
Drum
type
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA2D14S91000102N 2* 12.5 173 1000 A0  EA2D14SA4000102N 2* 13.7 227 1000 A0
EA2D14S91000202N 2 14.4 200 1000 A4  EA2D14SA4000202N 2 18.8 315 1000 A2
EA2D14S91001002N 10 20.6 425 1000 A3  EA2D14SA4001002N 10 29.2 807 1000 A6
EA2D14S91001202N 12 21.3 469 1000 A3  EA2D14SA4001202N 12 30.4 910 1000 A6
EA2D14S91001902N 19 24.4 633 1000 A4  EA2D14SA4001902N 19 35.5 1285 1000 A8
EA2D14S91002402N 24 26.5 747 1000 A4  EA2D14SA4002402N 24 39 1550 1000 B0
* 1 star quad cable.